
TRAINING 
COURSE 
PRICE LIST

ENROL OR ENQUIRE TODAY 
thefutureacademy.info@gmail.com

BE YOUR OWN BOSS! Enroll into Future Training
Academy today and expand your services and/or if you
are starting your own business, you're in the right
industry. The Beauty Industry continues to grow every
day. So now is the time to start!

1800 388 873
Contact Us

Course Package 1
Choose 2 courses of your
choice 
COST: $3,000

Course Package 2 

Enrol to ALL Courses /
Workshops 

was: $13,300
NOW: $7,000

Packages Available

Teeth Whitening

CO2 Intimate tightening
& Lightening 

HIFU (High Intensity
Focused Ultrasound) 

Skin Micro-needling (skin
rejuvenation)

Certificate in IPL Laser
Hair Removal

Fat Freezing, Body
Sculpt, RF Fat Cavitation

Introductory to Facials

$1,800

$2,500

$2,000

$2,000

$2,500

$3,000

$2,000

Payment Options

 A non-refundable deposit of
$800 is required for
individual courses  to secure
your spot as limited seats are
available. 

If you would like to book the
packages it is a non-
refundable upfront half
payment.

The outstanding balance is
due on or before the course
date. This can be processed
via eftpos, direct debit, cash
or payment plan. 

Interest free payment plans
are available via After Pay. 


