## TRAINING COURSE PRICE LIST

BE YOUR OWN BOSS! Enroll into Future Training Academy today and expand your services and/or if you are starting your own business, you're in the right industry. The Beauty Industry continues to grow every day. So now is the time to start!

<b>Teeth Whitening</b>	\$1,800
------------------------	---------

CO2 Intimate tightening	\$2,500
& Liahtenina	Ψ2,500

HIFU (High Intensity Focused Ultrasound)	\$2,000
Focused Ultrasound)	Ψ2,000

Skin Micro-needling (skin	\$2,000
rejuvenation)	<i>\$</i> 2,000

<b>Certificate in IPL Laser</b>	¢2.500
Hair Removal	\$2,500

Fat Freezing, Body Sculpt, RF Fat Cavitation	<b>47.000</b>
Sculpt, RF Fat Cavitation	\$3,000

Introductory to Facials \$2,000

ENROL OR ENQUIRE TODAY thefutureacademy.info@gmail.com



## FUTURÉ Training Academy

## **Packages Available**

Course Package 1
Choose 2 courses of your choice
COST: \$3,000

Course Package 2

Enrol to ALL Courses / Workshops

was: \$13,300 NOW: \$7,000

## **Payment Options**

A non-refundable deposit of \$800 is required for individual courses to secure your spot as limited seats are available.

If you would like to book the packages it is a non-refundable upfront half payment.

The outstanding balance is due on or before the course date. This can be processed via eftpos, direct debit, cash or payment plan.

Interest free payment plans are available via After Pay.